

Diversey

Snuggle® Liquid Fabric Softener



Makes laundry smell clean and fresh while providing Snuggly Softness™.

Features

- Contains odor-neutralizing fragrance which helps to minimize residual malodors in laundered goods
- Fragrance is designed to be extremely durable and holds up very well to high dryer temperatures used in many institutional laundries

Benefits

- Reduces static cling
- Makes laundry feel super soft
- Leaves laundry smelling fresh and clean

Applications

 Textile softener with longer lasting perfume for use in the last rinse for whites, coloreds, fine wash and wool articles. The product can be applied in combination with neutralizing acids or acid salts and starch

Snuggle®Liquid Fabric Softener



Use Directions

Domestic Washers

• Add 72mL/0.3 cup of Snuggle® Liquid Fabric Softener at the start of final rinse.

Commercial Front Loading Washers

• Add 120mL/0.5 cup of Snuggle® Liquid Fabric Softener per 20kg (44lb) of dry load to final rinse cycle.

Note: Do not pour directly onto fabrics. Always add Snuggle® to rinse water. Do not mix with other laundry products. Used as directed. Snuggle® Liquid Fabric Softener is safe for all washable fabrics.

Product Specifications

Description	
Color/Form	Opaque light blue liquid
рН	2.65 (Concentrate) 4.2 (Use Dilution 1:200)
Scent	Floral
Shelf Life	2 years

Available Items

SKU Code	Description/Package Size	Dilution
5777724	Snuggle® Liquid Fabric Softener 2 x 2 U.S. gal/7.57L (Case includes 2 Pumps) (64 loads per unit)	Ready-to-Use

Safety Reminder

Please make sure your employees read and understand the product label and Safety Data Sheet before using this product. The label contains directions for use, and both the label and SDS contain hazard warnings, precautionary statements and first aid procedures. SDSs are available on-line at www.sealedair.com or by calling 888 352 2249. Improper use or dilution may result in damage to surfaces and may result in health and physical hazards that match those of the concentrate. Please refer to the Diversey HazMat Library, only available through Internet Explorer, http://naextranet.diversey.com/dot/, for up to date shipping information.

Snuggle® and Snuggly Softness™ are registered trademarks of The Sun Products Corporation.